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KANSALLISET 25 + 125 TIKKAA AANEKOSKI (Suolahti) 27.5.2023
Jarj. Sisa-Suomen Tikka
paivitetty 28.5.2023 klo 22.45

25 tikkaa

MM
. Vaarala Simo PaavT 41 38 37 47 45 208
. Kokko Pekka KjT 39 41 38 41 45 204
. Jarvinen Tarmo JST 39 37 37 45 41 199
. Jantti Reijo SST 39 43 36 40 40 198
. Leskinen Veikko JaTi 34 44 39 36 38 191
. Ahola Kalevi MU 34 36 33 38 31 172

MA
. Hakkinen Erkki SST 41 38 40 41 46 206
. Moilanen Markku ITK 40 39 40 45 34 198
. Hiekkala Osmo SST 41 41 34 42 38 196
. Noukkala Marko AST 35 42 37 33 42 189
. Méakinen Mikko JaTi 35 40 41 33 39 188
. Holma Raimo AST 37 34 39 38 39 187
. Savolainen Juhani KLT 39 31 37 40 32 179
. Honkonen Raimo PaavT 34 46 37 27 33 177
. Hattunen Mikko MST 37 36 27 38 36 174
. Immonen Hannu HyvTi 36 37 33 26 35 167

MB
. Suhonen Jukka OST 37 38 36 38 42 191
. Heikkila Jukka SST 36 36 40 37 40 189
. Karnaattu Markku KoTP 33 3 32 39 38 177
. Uitto Jukka KjT 35 28 35 40 37 175
. Karhu Timo HTK 31 36 34 42 31 174
. Sulkumaki Tauno HTK 33 37 26 16 32 144

MC
. Himanen Allan HTK 29 35 39 40 37 180
. Kamarainen Jukka KoTP 41 35 34 32 37 179
. Hulkkonen Jukka MST 39 38 34 36 29 176
. lhanainen Mauri PaavT 34 37 38 29 35 173 5x9
. Martikainen Viljo KuTi 41 40 29 30 33 173 3x9
. Kontola Jaakko SST 37 35 38 36 26 172
. Timoharju Sauli HTK 29 40 27 34 40 170
. Niemela Pasi SST 39 36 36 34 24 169
. Rahkonen Pertti SST 30 29 33 35 36 163
. Poikonen Risto HTK 28 29 32 36 35 160
. Leinonen Risto PaavT 28 23 32 29 41 153
. lhanainen Olavi PaavT 25 31 34 32 30 152
. Hirvonen Hannu KuTi 36 28 38 18 30 150
. Kallio Lauri AST 28 28 27 34 32 149
. Hélsa Kari KLT 26 30 31 35 25 147
. Haikonen Reijo SST 32 20 35 27 29 143
. Pulkkinen Risto KuTi 29 29 23 27 32 140
. Tenkku Eero KLT 30 27 30 18 34 139
. Vaisanen Pentti SavTi 29 26 24 31 19 129
. Kallio Jarno JaTi 16 24 17 21 18 96
. Saarinen Jesse SST 3 11 17 12 12 55

NA
. Hautaniemi Liisa AsikT 45 48 43 41 42 219
. Suomalainen Jasmin SST 42 42 47 41 44 216
. Saarinen Paivi SST 43 36 42 43 46 210
. Savioja Tuula ITK 43 40 39 39 41 202
. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 38 39 41 40 35 193
. Pesonen Ella HTK 36 40 36 41 36 189
. Rantanen Ritva HTK 34 38 35 41 39 187
. Alho Virpi HTK 34 39 34 39 37 183
. Aaltonen Enni AsikT 33 36 29 38 24 160



NB

1. Riutta Helena AST 32 36 42 33 41 184
2. Uitto Eeva AsikT 34 34 38 42 32 180 4x10
3. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina AsikT 35 37 37 38 33 180 7x9
4. Hyvdnen Sinikka KTS 35 35 34 39 31 174
5. Holma Anne AST 32 37 24 37 39 169
6. Syrjala Terttu KTS 34 29 32 33 39 167
7. Jarvensivu Sari AST 27 33 26 34 42 162
8. Hakomaki Laila AST 26 33 29 28 36 152
9. Ritvanen Hanna SST 22 26 32 14 24 118

NuB

1. Saarinen Juuso SST 28 26 30 33 29 146
2. Ritvanen Juho SST 21 21 16 36 28 122
3. Salminen Olli KTS 17 20 15 18 15 85
4. Ritvanen Antti SST 29 7 10 13 21 80

JOUKKUETULOKSET
MIEHET

1. SST 789

Hakkinen Erkki 206

Jantti Reijo 198

Hiekkala Osmo 196

Heikkila Jukka 189

2. PaavT 711

Vaarala Simo 208

Honkonen Raimo 177

lhanainen Mauri 173

Leinonen Risto 153

3. HTK 668

Himanen Allan 180

Karhu Timo 174

Timoharju Sauli 170

Sulkumaki Tauno 144
NAISET

1. AsikT 579

Hautaniemi Liisa 219

Uitto Eeva 180

Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina 180

2. HTK 559

Pesonen Ella 189

Rantanen Ritva 187

Alho Virpi 183

3. SST 544

Suomalainen Jasmin 216

Saarinen Paivi 210

Ritvanen Hanna 118

4. AST 483

Holma Anne 169

Jarvensivu Sari 162

Hakomaki Laila 152
NUORET

1. SST 348

Saarinen Juuso 146

Ritvanen Juho 122

Ritvanen Antti 80
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125 tikkaa

MM

. Jarvinen Tarmo
. Kokko Pekka

. Leskinen Veikko
. Jantti Reijo

. Vaarala Simo

. Ahola Kalevi

MA

. Holma Raimo

. Immonen Hannu

. Noukkala Marko

. Méakinen Mikko

. Hakkinen Erkki

. Hiekkala Osmo

. Honkonen Raimo
. Moilanen Markku
. Hattunen Mikko

. Savolainen Juhani

MB

. Uitto Jukka

. Suhonen Jukka

. Heikkila Jukka

. Karnaattu Markku
. Karhu Timo

. Sulkumaki Tauno

MC

. Martikainen Viljo
. Niemela Pasi

. Poikonen Risto

. Kamarainen Jukka
. lhanainen Mauri
. Timoharju Sauli
. Himanen Allan

. Hulkkonen Jukka
. Holsa Kari

. Rahkonen Pertti
. Tenkku Eero

. Pulkkinen Risto
. Kontola Jaakko
. Kallio Lauri

. Vaisanen Pentti
. Leinonen Risto

. Hirvonen Hannu
. Haikonen Reijo
. lhanainen Olavi
. Kallio Jarno

. Saarinen Jesse

NA

. Suomalainen Jasmin
. Savioja Tuula

. Saarinen Paivi

. Hautaniemi Liisa

. Tuomisto Seija

. Rantanen Ritva

. Alho Virpi

. Pesonen Ella

. Aaltonen Enni

JST
KjT
JaTi
SST
PaavT
MU

AST
HyvTi
AST
JaTi
SST
SST
PaavT
ITK
MST
KLT

KjT
OST
SST
KoTP
HTK
HTK

KuTi
SST
HTK
KoTP
PaavT
HTK
HTK
MST
KLT
SST
KLT
KuTi
SST
AST
SavTi
PaavT
KuTi
SST
PaavT
JaTi
SST

SST
ITK
SST
AsikT
JaTi
HTK
HTK
HTK
AsikT

212
214
203
193
201
200

193
203
191
183
184
188
196
188
184
192

170
181
169
168
176
180

186
179
180
157
166
145
164
177
158
154
171
149
138
139
140
142
142
147
126

67

60

203
200
205
200
202
202
193
175
164

199
198
192
198
193
183

182
191
197
196
205
179
182
186
181
174

183
208
173
172
184
172

187
182
157
172
170
178
163
149
171
141
156
140
142
164
145
123
114
141
119

64

64

211
211
216
204
212
189
183
191
170

199
195
205
195
194
184

200
201
171
198
185
208
181
189
184
190

178
178
178
196
162
169

180
173
176
167
170
151
155
181
168
178
164
161
154
157
143
140
145
146
129

75

54

215
213
213
214
199
182
176
190
163

214
197
203
208
204
200

199
193
190
186
190
181
194
168
184
169

179
170
178
171
168
168

190
185
160
163
162
177
175
155
159
158
150
157
169
143
156
162
160
134

99

82

72

215
214
196
208
192
201
190
170
158

203
208
199
202
197
198

191
172
203
189
186
192
192
183
173
163

195
168
182
165
171
155

183
177
173
182
168
179
172
156
155
165
155
175
159
158
152
136
134
126
132

91

7

208
212
207
201
211
190
186
174
163

1027
1012
1002
996
989
965

965
960
952 1x46
952 1x44
950
948
945
914
906
888

905 1x45
905 1x43
880
872
861
844

926
896
846
841
836
830
829
818
811
796 1x40
796 2x39
782
762
761
736
703
695
694
605
379
327

1052
1050
1037
1027
1016
964
928
900
818



NB

1. Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina AsikT 185 191 169 183 181 909
2. Uitto Eeva AsikT 171 163 184 191 184 893
3. Hyvonen Sinikka KTS 169 174 189 172 177 881
4. Syrjala Terttu KTS 161 162 177 157 185 842
5. Jarvensivu Sari AST 171 169 180 161 160 841
6. Holma Anne AST 150 148 164 160 127 749
7. Ritvanen Hanna SST 110 148 140 110 107 615
8. Hakomaki Laila AST 120 105 98 119 163 605
NuB
1. Saarinen Juuso SST 158 143 168 133 138 740
2. Ritvanen Juho SST 101 83 93 98 107 482
3. Salminen Olli KTS 105 68 78 65 67 383
4. Ritvanen Antti SST 97 43 98 60 59 357
JOUKKUETULOKSET
MIEHET
1. SST 734
Jéantti Reijo 193
Hiekkala Osmo 188
Hakkinen Erkki 184
Heikkila Jukka 169
2. PaavT 705
Vaarala Simo 201
Honkonen Raimo 196
lhanainen Mauri 166
Leinonen Risto 142
3. HTK 665
Sulkumaki Tauno 180
Karhu Timo 176
Himanen Allan 164
Timoharju Sauli 145
NAISET
1. HTK 570
Rantanen Ritva 202
Alho Virpi 193
Pesonen Ella 175
2. AsikT 556
Hautaniemi Liisa 200
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina 185
Uitto Eeva 171
3. SST 518
Saarinen Paivi 205
Suomalainen Jasmin 203
Ritvanen Hanna 110
4. AST 441
Jarvensivu Sari 171
Holma Anne 150
Hakomaki Laila 120
NUORET
1. SST 356
Saarinen Juuso 158
Ritvanen Juho 101

Ritvanen Antti 97



